
 

FS-1 Term 3 Key Dates  

Event  Date 

Start of Term 3 Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Book Day Bedtime Stories 
 EYFS: 4:20 pm - 4:40 pm 

Primary: 5:00 pm - 5:30 pm 

Thursday 24th April 2025 

Book Day! 
Character Dress-Up 

Friday 25th April 2025 

Term 3 ECAs begin Monday 28th April 2025 

Public Holiday/School Holiday  Thursday 1st May - Monday 5th May 

FS-1 Open Morning and Art Exhibition 
8:55 - 9:45 am 

Tuesday 13th May 
 

FS-1 Community Bus Trips 
Dates pending 

Week Beginning 19th May 
 

FS -1 Helper Appreciation Day 
Time pending 

Thursday 29th May 
 

STEAM Day Wednesday 11th June  

FS-1 and FS-2 Water Fun Day Friday 13th June 

End-of-Year Reports Published Friday 20th June 2025 

Term 3 ECAs end Friday 20th June 2025 

FS-1 Moving on up morning  Monday 23rd June 2025 

Optional Parent-Teacher Conferences (PTCs) 
Contact your child's class teacher directly 

Monday 23rd June - Thursday 26th June 2025 

FS-1 Onwards and Upwards ceremonies  Tuesday 24th June 2025 
Wednesday 25th June 2025 

End of Term 3  
EYFS Half Day: 11:30 am finish 

Y1 - Y6 Half Day: 12:00 pm finish 

 
Friday 27th June 2025 

Start of Term 1 
 

Monday 18th August/Tuesday 19th August 
Half Day due to PTCs 

Wednesday 20th August 
Full days resume 

 

 


